
Frankston - Peninsula T.R.C 50M Prone Prize Meeting: 25th Feb 2007
Name Surname Club Grade Sub 10 20 Total 30 40 Total 50 60 Total Total
GLEN KEOGH FRANKSTON A S 96 100 196 98 96 194 98 98 196 586
KEN HART LILYDALE A S 97 97 194 100 97 197 97 98 195 586

SHAUN PEIRCE KYABRAM B S 97 95 192 98 96 194 99 100 199 585
MICK YOUNG FRANKSTON B S 99 97 196 97 95 192 97 97 194 582
DEAN ROMANOFF FRANKSTON B S 95 96 191 94 98 192 97 96 193 576
JOHN HART LILYDALE B J 97 97 194 94 94 188 99 94 193 575
STEWART DUNN SANDRINGHAM B S 97 94 191 95 96 191 96 94 190 572
JOHN McKENZIE FAIRFIELD B S 94 98 192 94 95 189 96 94 190 571
DARREN GOOD FRANKSTON B S 95 95 190 98 90 188 96 85 181 559
GARRY MOODY FRANKSTON B S 98 90 188 92 92 184 90 90 180 552

TIM DOLPHIN LILYDALE C S 94 95 189 91 97 188 97 97 194 571
TREVOR DRAGE SHEPPARTON C S 95 91 186 96 95 191 94 92 186 563
IAN MILTON CAMBERWELL C S 96 97 193 89 93 182 92 94 186 561
TREVOR LUCAS FRANKSTON C S 91 96 187 90 92 182 97 90 187 556
MORGAN PADDY FRANKSTON C S 92 89 181 94 86 180 95 96 191 552
REG McREADY MISC C V 94 93 187 95 89 184 90 85 175 546

MARK DRAGE SHEPPARTON D J 92 90 182 96 93 189 97 97 194 565
TONY NUDL ELTHAM D S 93 91 184 91 94 185 94 95 189 558
JADRANKO JANDA FRANKSTON D S 91 89 180 92 93 185 95 90 185 550
PETER McKAY FRANKSTON D V 92 89 181 93 93 186 88 93 181 548
DIANNE ROBERTSON CAMBERWELL D S 82 81 163 92 88 180 85 88 173 516
JAMES WHELAN LILYDALE D J 48 87 135 91 84 175 85 82 167 477



Frankston - Peninsula T.R.C 50M Prone Prize Meeting: 25th Feb 2007
Pos Name Surname Club Grade Sub 10 20 Total 30 40 Total 50 60 Total Total

1 GLEN KEOGH FRANKSTON A S 96 100 196 98 96 194 98 98 196 586
2 KEN HART LILYDALE A S 97 97 194 100 97 197 97 98 195 586
3 SHAUN PEIRCE KYABRAM B S 97 95 192 98 96 194 99 100 199 585
4 MICK YOUNG FRANKSTON B S 99 97 196 97 95 192 97 97 194 582
5 DEAN ROMANOFF FRANKSTON B S 95 96 191 94 98 192 97 96 193 576
6 JOHN HART LILYDALE B J 97 97 194 94 94 188 99 94 193 575
7 STEWART DUNN SANDRINGHAM B S 97 94 191 95 96 191 96 94 190 572
8 TIM DOLPHIN LILYDALE C S 94 95 189 91 97 188 97 97 194 571
9 JOHN McKENZIE FAIRFIELD B S 94 98 192 94 95 189 96 94 190 571
10 MARK DRAGE SHEPPARTON D J 92 90 182 96 93 189 97 97 194 565
11 TREVOR DRAGE SHEPPARTON C S 95 91 186 96 95 191 94 92 186 563
12 IAN MILTON CAMBERWELL C S 96 97 193 89 93 182 92 94 186 561
13 DARREN GOOD FRANKSTON B S 95 95 190 98 90 188 96 85 181 559
14 TONY NUDL ELTHAM D S 93 91 184 91 94 185 94 95 189 558
15 TREVOR LUCAS FRANKSTON C S 91 96 187 90 92 182 97 90 187 556
16 MORGAN PADDY FRANKSTON C S 92 89 181 94 86 180 95 96 191 552
17 GARRY MOODY FRANKSTON B S 98 90 188 92 92 184 90 90 180 552
18 JADRANKO JANDA FRANKSTON D S 91 89 180 92 93 185 95 90 185 550
19 PETER McKAY FRANKSTON D V 92 89 181 93 93 186 88 93 181 548
20 REG McREADY MISC C V 94 93 187 95 89 184 90 85 175 546
21 DIANNE ROBERTSON CAMBERWELL D S 82 81 163 92 88 180 85 88 173 516
22 JAMES WHELAN LILYDALE D J 48 87 135 91 84 175 85 82 167 477


